

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 4/2008 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14911 / 2008

(From the judgement and order dated 09/05 / 2 008 in RSA No. 3472/ 2004 of The
H I G H C O U R T O F P U N J A B & H A R Y A N A AT C H A N D I G A R H)

GURC H A R A N S I N G H & O R S .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

ANG R E Z K A U R & A N R .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report

Date: 02/03 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E Dr. J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E A S O K K U M A R G A N G U L Y

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satya Pal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Devesh Mougil, Adv.
Mr. Bhupender Yadav, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. S.N.Chopra, Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.
MS. Reeta Dewan Puri, adv.
Mr. Ra kesh Chopra, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Chopra, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders are necessary.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master